• Roof and gutter de-icing
• Metal/plastic pipes,
up to 2-1/2" in diameter
• Wet or Dry areas
• Metal/plastic pipes,
up to 2" in diameter
• Dry areas only
• Metal/plastic pipes,

• FreezGard 120 V
• Braid and jacket
• FreezGard 208-277 V
• Braid and jacket
Thermal Building SOluTiOnS EN-ResidentialCableCardUS-LC-H59481    08/15
WINTERGARD
gardian preassembled
WINTERGARD PLUS
WINTERGARD WET
freezgard
Residential & light commeRcial - WinteR safety PRoducts
Gardian 120 V
Description Catalog #
6’ Length W51-6P
12’ Length W51-12P
18’ Length W51-18P
24' Length W51-24P
50' Length W51-50P
75' Length W51-75P
100' Length W51-100P
Gardian 240 V
Description Catalog #
6’ Length W52-6L
12’ Length W52-12L
18’ Length W52-18L
24' Length W52-24L
WinterGard Wet 240 V
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H622050
100’ TruckPak* H622100
250’ Reel H622250
500' Reel H622500
1000' Reel H6221000
FreezGard 240 V
Description Catalog #
240 V Heater CCH-2C
WinterGard 120 V
Description Catalog #
100’ TruckPak* H311100
250’ Reel H311250
WinterGard Plus 120 V
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H611050
100’ TruckPak* H611100
250’ Reel H611250
WinterGard Wet 120 V
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H612050
100’ TruckPak* H612100
250’ Reel H612250
500' Reel H612500
1000' Reel H6121000
FreezGard 120 V
Description Catalog #
120 V Heater CCH-1C
• Heating cable options ➦

power connection kit; H903 application tape;
H910 Splice/Tee kit
 » For roofs: H900 hardwire or H908 plug-in
power connectionkit; H913/H914 roof clips;
H915 downspout hanger; H910 Splice/Tee kit
• Control options:
 » AMC-F5, AMC-1A, EC-TS, SST-2
 » PD-Pro, GF-Pro, CIT-1, GIT-1, LCD-8
• Crankcase heaters ➦
*WinterGard TruckPaks contains 100 feet of heating cable,
two H900 Hardwire Power Connection Kits, one H910 Splice
or Tee Kit, and one H903 roll of Application Tape.
WinterGard Plus 240 V
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H621050
100’ TruckPak* H621100
250’ Reel H621250
Thermal Building SOluTiOnS EN-ResidentialCableCardUS-LC-H59481    08/15
WINTERGARD
gardian preassembled
WINTERGARD PLUS